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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Let Bijan's be Bijan's
Small Chubb

Bobby

G-money

Horny

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
DP

Let Bijan's be Bijan's
Small Chubb

Bobby

G-money

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Make Kamara-CA great again
DP

Let Bijan's be Bijan's

Small Chubb

Bobby

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
1B4IDIE

Make Kamara-CA great again
DP

Let Bijan's be Bijan's

Small Chubb

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
YOULIKETHAT

1B4IDIE

Make Kamara-CA great again
DP

Let Bijan's be Bijan's

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Horny

YOULIKETHAT

1B4IDIE

Make Kamara-CA great again
DP

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
G-money

Horny

YOULIKETHAT

1B4IDIE

Make Kamara-CA great again

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Bobby

G-money

Horny
YOULIKETHAT
1B4IDIE

146.80
124.50
111.05
135.80
154.70

106.00
148.15
169.60
126.50
171.65

164.75
129.00
120.90
186.00
161.20

125.55
166.00

98.35
131.70
145.50

126.85
128.20
198.80
133.00
123.95

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

The Phatchicks

DP

Make Kamara-CA great again
1B4IDIE

YOULIKETHAT

The Phatchicks

Make Kamara-CA great again
1B4IDIE

YOULIKETHAT

Horny

The Phatchicks
1B4IDIE
YOULIKETHAT
Horny
G-money

The Phatchicks
YOULIKETHAT
Horny
G-money
Bobby

The Phatchicks
Horny
G-money
Bobby

Small Chubb

The Phatchicks
G-money

Bobby

Small Chubb

Let Bijan's be Bijan's

The Phatchicks
Bobby

Small Chubb

Let Bijan's be Bijan's
DP

The Phatchicks

Small Chubb

Let Bijan's be Bijan's

DP

Make Kamara-CA great again
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127.10
110.40
146.85
144.10
132.40

150.00
165.15
161.25
102.30
119.50

135.05
125.60
137.60

98.15
157.90

125.40
152.65
163.45

91.05
147.65

134.45
157.60
146.60
134.05
164.75
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Small Chubb S The Phatchicks

Bobby Vs Let Bijan's be Bijan's
G-money VS DP

Horny Vs Make Kamara-CA great again
YOULIKETHAT Vs 1B4IDIE

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Let Bijan's be Bijan's Vs The Phatchicks

Small Chubb Vs DP

Bobby Vs Make Kamara-CA great again
G-money VS 1B4IDIE

Horny VS YOULIKETHAT

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

DP Vs The Phatchicks

Let Bijan's be Bijan's Vs Make Kamara-CA great again
Small Chubb Vs 1B4IDIE

Bobby S YOULIKETHAT

G-money VS Horny

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Make Kamara-CA great again Vs The Phatchicks
DP Vs 1B4IDIE

Let Bijan's be Bijan's Vs YOULIKETHAT
Small Chubb Vs Horny

Bobby Vs G-money

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

1B4IDIE Vs The Phatchicks
Make Kamara-CA great again Vs YOULIKETHAT
DP VS Horny

Let Bijan's be Bijan's Vs G-money
Small Chubb VS Bobby

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

YOULIKETHAT Vs The Phatchicks
1B4IDIE VS Horny

Make Kamara-CA great again Vs G-money

DP VS Bobby

Let Bijan's be Bijan's Vs Small Chubb

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

Horny VS The Phatchicks
YOULIKETHAT VS G-money

1B4IDIE VS Bobby

Make Kamara-CA great again Vs Small Chubb

DP VS Let Bijan's be Bijan's

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 16
No Games Scheduled
1B4IDIE
Bobby
DP
G-money
Horny
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Let Bijan's be Bijan's

Make Kamara-CA great again
Small Chubb

The Phatchicks
YOULIKETHAT

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 17

1B4IDIE

Bobby

DP

G-money

Horny

Let Bijan's be Bijan's

Make Kamara-CA great again
Small Chubb

The Phatchicks
YOULIKETHAT

No Games Scheduled
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